
K.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING  

IEI -Student membership 
 

Batch: 2014– 2018 
 

S. 
No. 

Roll No. Name of the Student 
Membership number 

1.  142009 ABINAYA B 630611 KLNC EL 001 
2.  142308 AJITH S 630611 KLNC EL 002  
3.  142022 AJITH KUMAR M 630611 KLNC EL 003 
4.  142112 AJITHKUMAR G J 630611 KLNC EL 004 
5.  142070 AKASH M 630611 KLNC EL 005  
6.  142306 ANANTH L 630611 KLNC EL 006 
7.  142063 ARAVIND GOKUL KRISHNA  G 630611 KLNC EL 007  
8.  142301 BAGAM PRIYAL S 630611 KLNC EL 008  
9.  142034 BALAJI A 630611 KLNC EL 009 
10.  142040 BALAMURUGAN M 630611 KLNC EL 010 
11.  142071 BANUPRIYA M 630611 KLNC EL 011 
12.  142101 BHAVISHYAN RA 630611 KLNC EL 012 
13.  142017 BINO G 630611 KLNC EL 013 
14.  142045 BOOMA M 630611 KLNC EL 014 
15.  142302 DEVIPPRIYA V 630611 KLNC EL 015 
16.  142072 DHARMASOORIYAN B 630611 KLNC EL 016 
17.  142111 DHINESHWER K S 630611 KLNC EL 017 
18.  142059 DIVYA B 630611 KLNC EL 018 
19.  142050 DURAIMURUGAN P 630611 KLNC EL 019 
20.  142309 GAYATHRI R 630611 KLNC EL 020 
21.  142056 GOWSIKE S G 630611 KLNC EL 021 
22.  142058 GOWTHAM M 630611 KLNC EL 022 
23.  142004 HARI PREETHY R 630611 KLNC EL 023 
24.  142106 HARIHARASUDHAN J R 630611 KLNC EL 024 
25.  142104 HEMANATH O P 630611 KLNC EL 025 
26.  142011 HEMCHAND KUMAR S 630611 KLNC EL 026 
27.  142041 IBRAHIM A S M 630611 KLNC EL 027 
28.  142024 IDRIS AHAMED S 630611 KLNC EL 028 
29.  142026 IMMANUVEL J 630611 KLNC EL 029 
30.  142008 JANANIE M 630611 KLNC EL 030 
31.  142038 JOEL ASHWIN A 630611 KLNC EL 031 
32.  142032 JONES RAJ S 630611 KLNC EL 032 
33.  142001 JOTHILINGAM M 630611 KLNC EL 033 
34.  142012 KAMALIKA S 630611 KLNC EL 034 
35.  142057 KANAGALAKSHMI B 630611 KLNC EL 035 
36.  142035 KARTHICK A 630611 KLNC EL 036 
37.  142047 KARTHICK G 630611 KLNC EL 037 
38.  142108 KARTHICK BABU V D 630611 KLNC EL 038 
39.  142013 KARTHICKA J 630611 KLNC EL 039 
40.  142036 KARTHIKASUNDARI S 630611 KLNC EL 040  
41.  142009 ABINAYA B 630611 KLNC EL 041 
42.  142308 AJITH S 630611 KLNC EL 042 
43.  142022 AJITH KUMAR M 630611 KLNC EL 043 
44.  142112 AJITHKUMAR G J 630611 KLNC EL 044 
45.  142070 AKASH M 630611 KLNC EL 045 
46.  142306 ANANTH L 630611 KLNC EL 046 
47.  142063 ARAVIND GOKUL KRISHNA  G 630611 KLNC EL 047 
48.  142301 BAGAM PRIYAL S 630611 KLNC EL 048 
49.  142034 BALAJI A 630611 KLNC EL 049 

  



50.  142040 BALAMURUGAN M 630611 KLNC EL 050 
51.  142071 BANUPRIYA M 630611 KLNC EL 051  
52.  142101 BHAVISHYAN RA 630611 KLNC EL 052 
53.  142017 BINO G 630611 KLNC EL 053 
54.  142045 BOOMA M 630611 KLNC EL 054  
55.  142302 DEVIPPRIYA V 630611 KLNC EL 055 
56.  142072 DHARMASOORIYAN B 630611 KLNC EL 056 
57.  142111 DHINESHWER K S 630611 KLNC EL 057 
58.  142059 DIVYA B 630611 KLNC EL 058  
59.  142050 DURAIMURUGAN P 630611 KLNC EL 059 
60.  142309 GAYATHRI R 630611 KLNC EL 060 
61.  142056 GOWSIKE S G 630611 KLNC EL 061 
62.  142058 GOWTHAM M 630611 KLNC EL 062 
63.  142067 KEERTHANA M 630611 KLNC EL 063 
64.  142030 NANDHINI R S 630611 KLNC EL 064 
65.  142061 NAVEENKUMAR M 630611 KLNC EL 065 
66.  142037 NEVEDHAA DEVI K 630611 KLNC EL 066 
67.  142064 NIVETHA N 630611 KLNC EL 067  
68.  142010 PANDISELVI N 630611 KLNC EL 068 
69.  142025 PARTHASARATHI P 630611 KLNC EL 069 
70.  142303 PONBALAMURUGAN M 630611 KLNC EL 070  
71.  142039 PONMANIPRIYA S 630611 KLNC EL 071 
72.  142020 PRABHAKARAN G 630611 KLNC EL 072 
73.  142028 PRADEEP KUMAR R 630611 KLNC EL 073 
74.  142042 PRAVEENKUMAR B 630611 KLNC EL 074 
75.  142048 PREETHIPASRI B 630611 KLNC EL 075 
76.  142003 PRIYANKA S 630611 KLNC EL 076 
77.  142068 RAJAPRIYA R 630611 KLNC EL 078 
78.  142053 RAMYA S K 630611 KLNC EL 079 
79.  142007 RANJITH K 630611 KLNC EL 080 
80.  142305 RIBU HASSINI S 630611 KLNC EL 081 
81.  142307 RUBA SRI U 630611 KLNC EL 082  
82.  142023 SAIGANGA G V  630611 KLNC EL 083 
83.  142055 SARAVANA KUMAR R 630611 KLNC EL 084 
84.  142046 SARAVANAKUMAR S 630611 KLNC EL 085 
85.  142052 SATHISHKUMAR M 630611 KLNC EL 086 
86.  142103 SATHISHKUMAR R R 630611 KLNC EL 087 
87.  142021 SHEEBA JOSELINE S 630611 KLNC EL 088 
88.  142018 SRINIVASAN K S 630611 KLNC EL 089 
89.  142043 SUDHARSAN M 630611 KLNC EL 090 
90.  142065 SUJITHA A 630611 KLNC EL 091 
91.  142060 SUJITHKUMAR D 630611 KLNC EL 092 
92.  142006 SURIYAKUMAR V 630611 KLNC EL 093 
93.  142304 SURIYAPRAKASH B 630611 KLNC EL 094 
94.  142014 SWATHIKA I L 630611 KLNC EL 095 
95.  142015 THAIYAL NAYAGI S G 630611 KLNC EL 096 
96.  142069 THALAPATHI PRABAKARAN V 630611 KLNC EL 097 
97.  142054 VADIVARASAN K 630611 KLNC EL 098 
98.  142062 VASUMATHI K 630611 KLNC EL 100 
99.  142019 VELAMMAL S 630611 KLNC EL 101  
100. 142005 VIGNESHWARAN M 630611 KLNC EL 102 
101. 142033 VISHALI C K 630611 KLNC EL 103 
102. 142105 VISHNU VARDHAN J G 630611 KLNC EL 104 
103. 142002 VIVEK RAM S 630611 KLNC EL 105 
104. 142102 VIVETHA SRI  B G 630611 KLNC EL 106 
105. 142311 YOGA RAJIKA K 630611 KLNC EL 107 

106. 142310 
YUVANA SHREE MURUGA 
PRIYA G 

630611 KLNC EL 108  



107. 142109 YUVARAJASRINIVASAN A R 630611 KLNC EL 109 
108. 152902 NAVEENKUMAR N 630611 KLNC EL 110  
109. 152904 P.THAMODHARAN 630611 KLNC EL 111 
110. 152906 VIGNESH   630611 KLNC EL 112 
111. 152909 RAFIC BASHA S 630611 KLNC EL 113 
112. 152911 SIVA PRADEEPKUMAR S  630611 KLNC EL 114 
113. 152912 KISHORE A  630611 KLNC EL 115 
114. 152913 VIJAY B  630611 KLNC EL 116 
115. 152908 VIJAY A  630611 KLNC EL 117 
116. 152914 VIVEK C  630611 KLNC EL 118 
117. 152917 VIJAYAPANDI   D 630611 KLNC EL 119 
118. 152918 RUBAN KENNEDY D 630611 KLNC EL 120 
119. 152919 KRISHNAKUMAR P 630611 KLNC EL 121 
120. 152922 BALA MURUGAN  P 630611 KLNC EL 122  
121. 152915 AJITHKUMAR K 630611 KLNC EL 123 
122. 152923 ARUNACHALAM  J 630611 KLNC EL 124 
123. 152926 DINESHSAMY E 630611 KLNC EL 125 
124. 152928 JEEVA A 630611 KLNC EL 126 

 

 

              

  

Student Advisor                                                                             HOD / EEE 

 

                                                                                                                                                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

K.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING  

                                         IEI -Student membership for the academic year 2015-2016 
       

Batch: 2014– 2018                             Sem :  III        Section :  ‘B’   

S. 
No. 

Roll No. Name of the Student 
 

1.   142067  KEERTHANA M  630611 KLNC EL 063 

2.   142030  NANDHINI R S  630611 KLNC EL 064 

3.   142061  NAVEENKUMAR M  630611 KLNC EL 065 

4.   142037  NEVEDHAA DEVI K 630611 KLNC EL 066 

5.   142064  NIVETHA N  630611 KLNC EL 067  

6.   142010  PANDISELVI N  630611 KLNC EL 068 

7.   142025  PARTHASARATHI P  630611 KLNC EL 069 

8.   142303  PONBALAMURUGAN M 630611 KLNC EL 070  

9.   142039  PONMANIPRIYA S  630611 KLNC EL 071 

10.   142020  PRABHAKARAN G  630611 KLNC EL 072 

11.   142028  PRADEEP KUMAR R 630611 KLNC EL 073 

12.   142042  PRAVEENKUMAR B  630611 KLNC EL 074 

13.   142048  PREETHIPASRI B  630611 KLNC EL 075 

14.   142003  PRIYANKA S  630611 KLNC EL 076 

15.   142068  RAJAPRIYA R 630611 KLNC EL 078 

16.   142053  RAMYA S K  630611 KLNC EL 079 

17.   142007  RANJITH K  630611 KLNC EL 080 

18.   142305  RIBU HASSINI S  630611 KLNC EL 081 

19.   142307  RUBA SRI U 630611 KLNC EL 082  

20.   142023  SAIGANGA G V   630611 KLNC EL 083 

21.   142055  SARAVANA KUMAR R  630611 KLNC EL 084 

22.   142046  SARAVANAKUMAR S  630611 KLNC EL 085 

23.   142052  SATHISHKUMAR M 630611 KLNC EL 086 

24.   142103  SATHISHKUMAR R R  630611 KLNC EL 087 

25.   142021  SHEEBA JOSELINE S  630611 KLNC EL 088 

26.   142018  SRINIVASAN K S 630611 KLNC EL 089 

27.   142043  SUDHARSAN M  630611 KLNC EL 090 

28.   142065  SUJITHA A  630611 KLNC EL 091 

29.   142060  SUJITHKUMAR D  630611 KLNC EL 092 

30.   142006  SURIYAKUMAR V 630611 KLNC EL 093 

31.   142304  SURIYAPRAKASH B  630611 KLNC EL 094 

32.   142014  SWATHIKA I L  630611 KLNC EL 095 

33.   142015  THAIYAL NAYAGI S G  630611 KLNC EL 096 

34.   142069  THALAPATHI PRABAKARAN V 630611 KLNC EL 097 

35.   142054  VADIVARASAN K  630611 KLNC EL 098 

36.   142062  VASUMATHI K  630611 KLNC EL 100 

37.   142019  VELAMMAL S  630611 KLNC EL 101  

38.   142005  VIGNESHWARAN M 630611 KLNC EL 102 

39.   142033  VISHALI C K  630611 KLNC EL 103 

40.   142105  VISHNU VARDHAN J G  630611 KLNC EL 104 

  



  41.  142002  VIVEK RAM S  630611 KLNC EL 105 

  42.  142102  VIVETHA SRI  B G  630611 KLNC EL 106 

  43.  142311  YOGA RAJIKA K 630611 KLNC EL 107 

  44. 
142310 

YUVANA SHREE MURUGA 
PRIYA G 

630611 KLNC EL 108  

  45.  142109  YUVARAJASRINIVASAN A R  630611 KLNC EL 109 

  46.  152902  NAVEENKUMAR N  630611 KLNC EL 110  

  47.  152904  P.THAMODHARAN  630611 KLNC EL 111 

  48.  152906  VIGNESH   630611 KLNC EL 112 

  49.  152909  RAFIC BASHA S  630611 KLNC EL 113 

  50.  152911  SIVA PRADEEPKUMAR S   630611 KLNC EL 114 

  51.  152912  KISHORE A   630611 KLNC EL 115 

  52.  152913  VIJAY B  630611 KLNC EL 116 

  53.  152908  VIJAY A   630611 KLNC EL 117 

  54.  152914  VIVEK C   630611 KLNC EL 118 

  55.  152917  VIJAYAPANDI   D 630611 KLNC EL 119 

  56.  152918  RUBAN KENNEDY D 630611 KLNC EL 120 

  57.  152919  KRISHNAKUMAR P  630611 KLNC EL 121 

  58.  152922  BALA MURUGAN  P  630611 KLNC EL 122  

  59.  152915  AJITHKUMAR K 630611 KLNC EL 123 

  60.  152923  ARUNACHALAM  J  630611 KLNC EL 124 

  61.  152926  DINESHSAMY E  630611 KLNC EL 125 

  62  152928  JEEVA A  630611 KLNC EL 126 

 


